
                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
        ========== BOYS VARSITY LARGE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Madison La Follette                         (16:46.1  83:50.3 1:02.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Chris Wolfe             12   16:11.4
  2      4  Karl Olson              11   16:26.5
  3      8  Christian Jaeger        11   16:56.1
  4     10  Bryce Doyle             12   17:02.0
  5     15  Parker Noffke           10   17:14.3
  6   ( 17) Denzel Bailey           12   17:23.1
  7   ( 23) Adam West               10   17:37.5

  2.    61  Pleasant Valley                             (16:59.0  84:54.7 1:40.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Max Murphy              12   15:57.4
  2      5  Ian Kaffenberger        12   16:46.5
  3     11  Tarun Vedula            10   17:06.1
  4     20  Jack Meyers             12   17:26.4
  5     24  Kole Sommer             11   17:38.3
  6   ( 26) Grant Tebbe             11   17:43.1
  7   ( 47) Nathan Boleyn           11   18:13.4

  3.    92  Sauk Prairie                                (17:22.1  86:50.4 0:58.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Hudson Haas             12   16:50.5
  2      9  Camden Desroches        12   17:01.7
  3     18  Dalton Zirbel           10   17:23.4
  4     28  Noah Wankerl            12   17:45.6
  5     30  Jack Boerger            9    17:49.2
  6   ( 45) Sam Beattie             11   18:12.0
  7   ( 52) Casey Vande Hey         12   18:24.2

  4.   173  Mount Horeb                                 (17:53.4  89:26.6 1:24.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Noah Ollendick          12   17:09.1
  2     25  Joseph Stoddard         9    17:40.3
  3     37  Zach Nelson             12   18:01.3
  4     39  Raymond Woller          10   18:02.4
  5     58  Hunter Warner           11   18:33.5
  6   ( 67) Evan Kroll              12   18:51.1
  7   ( 74) Lucas McGuire           11   19:04.2

  5.   178  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                    (17:51.1  89:15.4 2:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Henry Keith             12   16:46.7
  2     12  Will Aurit              10   17:07.0
  3     36  Charlie Keith           9    17:59.6
  4     55  Joey Robinson           9    18:28.2
  5     69  Able Logueflower        9    18:53.9
  6   ( 72) Chandler Williams       10   18:55.5
  7   ( 82) Cal Dampf               10   19:21.6

  6.   181  New Glarus / Monticello                     (17:59.2  89:56.0 0:49.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Adam Nelson             12   17:37.5
  2     27  Joe Quaglia             11   17:44.3
  3     31  Tom Nelson              9    17:51.6
  4     48  Evan Guenther           10   18:15.8
  5     53  Conor McCoy             11   18:26.8



  6   ( 77) Ty Ready                11   19:05.9
  7   ( 78) Garrett Grossen         12   19:11.5

  7.   193  DeForest                                    (17:55.4  89:36.7 2:22.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  John Roth               12   16:22.8
  2     32  Elijah Bauer            10   17:51.9
  3     35  Jackson Grabowski       10   17:58.6
  4     60  Ferris Wolf             11   18:38.0
  5     63  Shane VanDommelen       12   18:45.4
  6   ( 68) Nathan Neeley           12   18:52.1
  7   ( 75) Dylan King              10   19:05.0

  8.   227  Baraboo                                     (18:12.5  91:02.5 1:12.5)
==========================================================
  1     19  Garrett Exo             12   17:24.5
  2     44  Alec Schmelzer          12   18:09.6
  3     51  Cortney Dunnett         11   18:24.1
  4     54  Max Statz               11   18:27.3
  5     59  Derek Gehin             9    18:37.0
  6   ( 85) Evan Exo                10   19:26.0
  7   (108) Luke Statz              9    20:10.2

  9.   231  Monroe                                      (18:15.2  91:15.6 0:38.3)
==========================================================
  1     38  Zander Slack            9    18:01.6
  2     41  Alex Henry              11   18:06.6
  3     42  Dylan Fahrney           12   18:08.3
  4     49  Heath Huschitt          10   18:19.2
  5     61  Lucas Sathoff           10   18:39.9
  6   ( 64) Trevor Boll             12   18:46.9
  7   ( 97) Jake Brower             12   19:51.2

 10.   291  McFarland                                   (18:35.9  92:59.3 2:46.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Matthew Klumpyan        12   17:07.5
  2     50  Evan Kania              12   18:23.9
  3     62  Derek Sandine           11   18:44.5
  4     66  Ryan Olsen              11   18:49.5
  5    100  Skyler Li               12   19:53.9

 11.   299  Holmen                                      (18:36.6  93:02.8 2:08.4)
==========================================================
  1     21  Cameron LaMere          10   17:26.5
  2     43  Dustin Goins            12   18:09.6
  3     71  Tanner Groshek          11   18:55.2
  4     73  Quinn Steinbrecher      12   18:56.6
  5     91  Lucas Lazarescu         12   19:34.9
  6   ( 95) Kenton Newman           10   19:46.4
  7   (109) Nate Novak              9    20:13.1

 12.   334  Lodi                                        (18:52.0  94:19.9 1:23.6)
==========================================================
  1     33  Parker Heintz           10   17:55.9
  2     65  Sean Crowder            10   18:47.2
  3     76  Luke Collins            10   19:05.2
  4     79  Mason Marchand          11   19:12.1
  5     81  Blaise Zander           12   19:19.5
  6   ( 83) Brandon Grover          12   19:23.5
  7   (104) Paul Lins               9    20:04.2

 13.   377  River Valley                                (19:09.3  95:46.5 2:12.2)
==========================================================



  1     34  Beau Gloudeman          12   17:57.0
  2     70  Blaine Springer         12   18:54.6
  3     80  Seth Rhoades            11   19:18.0
  4     86  Julius Ross             10   19:27.7
  5    107  Joshua Maes             10   20:09.2
  6   (125) Spencer Holverson       12   21:08.6
  7   (128) Cameron Baenen          12   21:43.3

 14.   397  Mauston                                     (19:18.5  96:32.2 2:02.3)
==========================================================
  1     29  Eli Boppart             9    17:47.1
  2     87  Gabe Cziapinski         11   19:27.8
  3     92  Graham Hallwood         9    19:43.5
  4     93  Ray Gruman              12   19:44.4
  5     96  Tanner Harrison         10   19:49.4
  6   (120) Joe Hammer              10   20:45.7
  7   (129) Nelson Brandt           11   21:56.0

 15.   408  Viroqua                                     (19:22.1  96:50.5 2:26.4)
==========================================================
  1     46  Andrew Quackenbush      11   18:12.9
  2     57  Cooper Gelhaus          9    18:32.9
  3     84  Clayton Weston          9    19:25.6
  4    103  Joshua Frye             12   19:59.8
  5    118  Harry Devine            9    20:39.3
  6   (121) Henry Roels             11   20:49.5
  7   (124) Preston Buroker         9    21:07.8

 16.   420  Reedsburg Area                              (19:33.3  97:46.4 3:22.0)
==========================================================
  1     40  Caden Schneider         10   18:02.7
  2     56  Noah Brunner            12   18:32.6
  3     98  Nick Horzewski          12   19:52.9
  4     99  Ryan Schneider          12   19:53.5
  5    127  Brendon Stelling        12   21:24.7

 17.   456  Wisconsin Dells                             (19:43.2  98:36.0 3:09.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Pablito Schulz          12   17:19.6
  2    102  Bryson Funmaker         12   19:55.7
  3    111  Patrick Cooley          12   20:22.3
  4    113  Damien Funmaker         9    20:29.1
  5    114  Austin Cunningham       9    20:29.3
  6   (115) Jaxon Pettit            9    20:32.1
  7   (122) Lawson Machovec         10   20:49.6

 18.   496  Southwestern/Cuba City                      (19:52.6  99:22.6 0:55.2)
==========================================================
  1     88  Jackson Noll            12   19:28.1
  2     90  Jackson Klang           10   19:31.3
  3    101  Tyler Reuter            12   19:55.3
  4    105  Logan Brant             10   20:04.6
  5    112  Parker Johnson          10   20:23.3
  6   (132) Michael Austin          10   22:30.2

 19.   549  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (20:24.6  102:02.6 1:46.7)
==========================================================
  1     89  Andrew Honer            9    19:28.2
  2     94  Calix Wheaton           11   19:45.8
  3    117  Sterling Weitzel        12   20:35.8
  4    123  Ryan Lee                11   20:57.9
  5    126  Lukeus Mueller          11   21:14.9
  6   (131) Devin Hisel             10   22:19.2



  7   (133) Benjamin Stowell        9    22:54.0

 20.   581  Waunakee                                    (20:46.4  103:51.6 2:03.5)
==========================================================
  1    106  Logan Rynes             12   20:07.4
  2    110  Zachary Samson          11   20:18.0
  3    116  Cade Hottman            12   20:35.2
  4    119  Benjamin Willem         10   20:40.1
  5    130  Logan Dresen            12   22:10.9
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                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
                         Boys Varsity Large School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Max Murphy         12   Pleasant Valley                15:57.4  5:09 
    2    2 Chris Wolfe        12   Madison La Follette            16:11.4  5:13 
    3    3 John Roth          12   DeForest                       16:22.8  5:17 
    4    4 Karl Olson         11   Madison La Follette            16:26.5  5:18 
    5    5 Ian Kaffenberger   12   Pleasant Valley                16:46.5  5:24 
    6    6 Henry Keith        12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:46.7  5:24 
    7    7 Hudson Haas        12   Sauk Prairie                   16:50.5  5:26 
    8    8 Christian Jaeger   11   Madison La Follette            16:56.1  5:28 
    9    9 Camden Desroches   12   Sauk Prairie                   17:01.7  5:29 
   10   10 Bryce Doyle        12   Madison La Follette            17:02.0  5:29 
   11   11 Tarun Vedula       10   Pleasant Valley                17:06.1  5:31 
   12   12 Will Aurit         10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:07.0  5:31 
   13   13 Matthew Klumpyan   12   McFarland                      17:07.5  5:31 
   14   14 Noah Ollendick     12   Mount Horeb                    17:09.1  5:32 
   15   15 Parker Noffke      10   Madison La Follette            17:14.3  5:33 
   16   16 Pablito Schulz     12   Wisconsin Dells                17:19.6  5:35 
   17   17 Denzel Bailey      12   Madison La Follette            17:23.1  5:36 
   18   18 Dalton Zirbel      10   Sauk Prairie                   17:23.4  5:36 
   19   19 Garrett Exo        12   Baraboo                        17:24.5  5:37 
   20   20 Jack Meyers        12   Pleasant Valley                17:26.4  5:37 
   21   21 Cameron Lamere     10   Holmen                         17:26.5  5:37 
   22   22 Adam Nelson        12   New Glarus / Monticello        17:37.5  5:41 
   23   23 Adam West          10   Madison La Follette            17:37.5  5:41 
   24   24 Kole Sommer        11   Pleasant Valley                17:38.3  5:41 
   25   25 Joseph Stoddard    9    Mount Horeb                    17:40.3  5:42 
   26   26 Grant Tebbe        11   Pleasant Valley                17:43.1  5:43 
   27   27 Joe Quaglia        11   New Glarus / Monticello        17:44.3  5:43 
   28   28 Noah Wankerl       12   Sauk Prairie                   17:45.6  5:43 
   29   29 Eli Boppart        9    Mauston                        17:47.1  5:44 
   30   30 Jack Boerger       9    Sauk Prairie                   17:49.2  5:45 
   31   31 Tom Nelson         9    New Glarus / Monticello        17:51.6  5:45 
   32   32 Elijah Bauer       10   DeForest                       17:51.9  5:45 
   33   33 Parker Heintz      10   Lodi                           17:55.9  5:47 
   34   34 Beau Gloudeman     12   River Valley                   17:57.0  5:47 
   35   35 Jackson Grabowski  10   DeForest                       17:58.6  5:48 
   36   36 Charlie Keith      9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:59.6  5:48 
   37   37 Zach Nelson        12   Mount Horeb                    18:01.3  5:49 
   38   38 Zander Slack       9    Monroe                         18:01.6  5:49 
   39   39 Raymond Woller     10   Mount Horeb                    18:02.4  5:49 
   40   40 Caden Schneider    10   Reedsburg Area                 18:02.7  5:49 
   41   41 Alex Henry         11   Monroe                         18:06.6  5:50 
   42   42 Dylan Fahrney      12   Monroe                         18:08.3  5:51 
   43   43 Dustin Goins       12   Holmen                         18:09.6  5:51 
   44   44 Alec Schmelzer     12   Baraboo                        18:09.6  5:51 
   45   45 Sam Beattie        11   Sauk Prairie                   18:12.0  5:52 
   46   46 Andrew Quackenbush 11   Viroqua                        18:12.9  5:52 
   47   47 Nathan Boleyn      11   Pleasant Valley                18:13.4  5:52 
   48   48 Evan Guenther      10   New Glarus / Monticello        18:15.8  5:53 
   49   49 Heath Huschitt     10   Monroe                         18:19.2  5:54 
   50   50 Evan Kania         12   McFarland                      18:23.9  5:56 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
                         Boys Varsity Large School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Cortney Dunnett    11   Baraboo                        18:24.1  5:56 
   52   52 Casey Vande Hey    12   Sauk Prairie                   18:24.2  5:56 
   53   53 Conor McCoy        11   New Glarus / Monticello        18:26.8  5:57 
   54   54 Max Statz          11   Baraboo                        18:27.3  5:57 
   55   55 Joey Robinson      9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:28.2  5:57 
   56   56 Noah Brunner       12   Reedsburg Area                 18:32.6  5:59 
   57   57 Cooper Gelhaus     9    Viroqua                        18:32.9  5:59 
   58   58 Hunter Warner      11   Mount Horeb                    18:33.5  5:59 
   59   59 Derek Gehin        9    Baraboo                        18:37.0  6:00 
   60   60 Ferris Wolf        11   DeForest                       18:38.0  6:00 
   61   61 Lucas Sathoff      10   Monroe                         18:39.9  6:01 
   62   62 Derek Sandine      11   McFarland                      18:44.5  6:02 
   63   63 Shane Vandommelen  12   DeForest                       18:45.4  6:03 
   64   64 Trevor Boll        12   Monroe                         18:46.9  6:03 
   65   65 Sean Crowder       10   Lodi                           18:47.2  6:03 
   66   66 Ryan Olsen         11   McFarland                      18:49.5  6:04 
   67   67 Evan Kroll         12   Mount Horeb                    18:51.1  6:05 
   68   68 Nathan Neeley      12   DeForest                       18:52.1  6:05 
   69   69 Able Logueflower   9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:53.9  6:05 
   70   70 Blaine Springer    12   River Valley                   18:54.6  6:06 
   71   71 Tanner Groshek     11   Holmen                         18:55.2  6:06 
   72   72 Chandler Williams  10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:55.5  6:06 
   73   73 Quinn Steinbrecher 12   Holmen                         18:56.6  6:06 
   74   74 Lucas McGuire      11   Mount Horeb                    19:04.2  6:09 
   75   75 Dylan King         10   DeForest                       19:05.0  6:09 
   76   76 Luke Collins       10   Lodi                           19:05.2  6:09 
   77   77 Ty Ready           11   New Glarus / Monticello        19:05.9  6:09 
   78   78 Garrett Grossen    12   New Glarus / Monticello        19:11.5  6:11 
   79   79 Mason Marchand     11   Lodi                           19:12.1  6:11 
   80   80 Seth Rhoades       11   River Valley                   19:18.0  6:13 
   81   81 Blaise Zander      12   Lodi                           19:19.5  6:14 
   82   82 Cal Dampf          10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:21.6  6:14 
   83   83 Brandon Grover     12   Lodi                           19:23.5  6:15 
   84   84 Clayton Weston     9    Viroqua                        19:25.6  6:16 
   85   85 Evan Exo           10   Baraboo                        19:26.0  6:16 
   86   86 Julius Ross        10   River Valley                   19:27.7  6:16 
   87   87 Gabe Cziapinski    11   Mauston                        19:27.8  6:16 
   88   88 Jackson Noll       12   Southwestern/Cuba City         19:28.1  6:16 
   89   89 Andrew Honer       9    Richland Center/Ithaca         19:28.2  6:16 
   90   90 Jackson Klang      10   Southwestern/Cuba City         19:31.3  6:17 
   91   91 Lucas Lazarescu    12   Holmen                         19:34.9  6:19 
   92   92 Graham Hallwood    9    Mauston                        19:43.5  6:21 
   93   93 Ray Gruman         12   Mauston                        19:44.4  6:22 
   94   94 Calix Wheaton      11   Richland Center/Ithaca         19:45.8  6:22 
   95   95 Kenton Newman      10   Holmen                         19:46.4  6:22 
   96   96 Tanner Harrison    10   Mauston                        19:49.4  6:23 
   97   97 Jake Brower        12   Monroe                         19:51.2  6:24 
   98   98 Nick Horzewski     12   Reedsburg Area                 19:52.9  6:24 
   99   99 Ryan Schneider     12   Reedsburg Area                 19:53.5  6:25 
  100  100 Skyler Li          12   McFarland                      19:53.9  6:25 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
                         Boys Varsity Large School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101  101 Tyler Reuter       12   Southwestern/Cuba City         19:55.3  6:25 
  102  102 Bryson Funmaker    12   Wisconsin Dells                19:55.7  6:25 
  103  103 Joshua Frye        12   Viroqua                        19:59.8  6:27 
  104  104 Paul Lins          9    Lodi                           20:04.2  6:28 
  105  105 Logan Brant        10   Southwestern/Cuba City         20:04.6  6:28 
  106  106 Logan Rynes        12   Waunakee                       20:07.4  6:29 
  107  107 Joshua Maes        10   River Valley                   20:09.2  6:30 
  108  108 Luke Statz         9    Baraboo                        20:10.2  6:30 
  109  109 Nate Novak         9    Holmen                         20:13.1  6:31 
  110  110 Zachary Samson     11   Waunakee                       20:18.0  6:33 
  111  111 Patrick Cooley     12   Wisconsin Dells                20:22.3  6:34 
  112  112 Parker Johnson     10   Southwestern/Cuba City         20:23.3  6:34 
  113      Lee Steiger        10   Prairie du Chien               20:28.3  6:36 
  114  113 Damien Funmaker    9    Wisconsin Dells                20:29.1  6:36 
  115  114 Austin Cunningham  9    Wisconsin Dells                20:29.3  6:36 
  116  115 Jaxon Pettit       9    Wisconsin Dells                20:32.1  6:37 
  117  116 Cade Hottman       12   Waunakee                       20:35.2  6:38 
  118  117 Sterling Weitzel   12   Richland Center/Ithaca         20:35.8  6:38 
  119  118 Harry Devine       9    Viroqua                        20:39.3  6:39 
  120  119 Benjamin Willem    10   Waunakee                       20:40.1  6:40 
  121  120 Joe Hammer         10   Mauston                        20:45.7  6:41 
  122  121 Henry Roels        11   Viroqua                        20:49.5  6:43 
  123  122 Lawson Machovec    10   Wisconsin Dells                20:49.6  6:43 
  124  123 Ryan Lee           11   Richland Center/Ithaca         20:57.9  6:45 
  125  124 Preston Buroker    9    Viroqua                        21:07.8  6:49 
  126  125 Spencer Holverson  12   River Valley                   21:08.6  6:49 
  127  126 Lukeus Mueller     11   Richland Center/Ithaca         21:14.9  6:51 
  128      Max Anthony        10   Prairie du Chien               21:17.0  6:51 
  129  127 Brendon Stelling   12   Reedsburg Area                 21:24.7  6:54 
  130  128 Cameron Baenen     12   River Valley                   21:43.3  7:00 
  131  129 Nelson Brandt      11   Mauston                        21:56.0  7:04 
  132  130 Logan Dresen       12   Waunakee                       22:10.9  7:09 
  133  131 Devin Hisel        10   Richland Center/Ithaca         22:19.2  7:12 
  134  132 Michael Austin     10   Southwestern/Cuba City         22:30.2  7:15 
  135      Bryce Priebe       9    Prairie du Chien               22:34.9  7:17 
  136  133 Benjamin Stowell   9    Richland Center/Ithaca         22:54.0  7:23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
           ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Pleasant Valley                             (18:05.5  90:27.2 0:32.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Luke Knepp              9    17:43.4
  2      4  Cooper Frakes           12   17:56.6
  3      6  Tommy Ashby             12   18:15.4
  4      7  Shakir Davis            11   18:15.6
  5      8  Kalen Bunch             11   18:16.2
  6   ( 10) Jimmy Feeney            12   18:22.6
  7   ( 11) Will Fairman            10   18:35.2

  2.    38  Madison La Follette                         (18:14.3  91:11.2 1:14.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Donte Buckingham        10   17:37.5
  2      3  Mike Rottier            11   17:50.0
  3      5  Nick Noffke             12   18:02.9
  4     14  Donald Conway           12   18:48.8
  5     15  Gabino Ocotl-Aceved     9    18:52.0
  6   ( 16) Rauan Pritchard         11   18:57.9
  7   ( 18) George Philbin          12   19:07.6

  3.   123  Sauk Prairie                                (19:15.0  96:15.0 1:56.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Carson Enge             10   18:16.6
  2     17  Jonah Richard           9    19:05.4
  3     20  Jay Dregney             9    19:10.0
  4     26  Ritchie Wolff           10   19:29.9
  5     51  Hunter Kent             12   20:13.1
  6   ( 52) Owen Kolnik             12   20:13.1
  7   ( 62) Phillip Geiselman       11   20:34.9

  4.   151  New Glarus / Monticello                     (19:42.0  98:29.6 0:31.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Logan Blum              11   19:24.3
  2     27  Linden Lounsbury        9    19:34.8
  3     30  Bradon Ryan             10   19:40.4
  4     34  Beckett Malaise         10   19:53.9
  5     36  Desi Delforge           11   19:56.2
  6   ( 66) Aiden Runkle            10   20:43.5
  7   ( 73) Ian Schwartzlow         9    21:02.4

  5.   171  Monroe                                      (19:45.1  98:45.5 1:24.6)
==========================================================
  1     19  Alvin Buholzer          10   19:09.1
  2     22  Tyler Barker            12   19:16.2
  3     32  Jared Batz              9    19:48.4
  4     38  Kendall Wild            11   19:58.1
  5     60  Seth Brandt             9    20:33.7
  6   ( 65) Kollin Zahradka         11   20:41.6
  7   ( 88) Brennan Boyce           11   21:29.9

  6.   176  Mount Horeb                                 (19:50.0  99:09.8 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1     21  Ethan Frank             11   19:14.2
  2     29  Jacob Piper             9    19:40.0
  3     35  Garrett Richards        10   19:55.8
  4     44  Parker Bean             9    20:08.3
  5     47  Adam Shumate            12   20:11.5



  6   ( 54) Blake Arndt             11   20:15.9
  7   ( 58) Declan Smith            12   20:31.2

  7.   223  DeForest                                    (20:09.5  100:47.2 0:46.6)
==========================================================
  1     31  Matthew Vander Meer     10   19:44.5
  2     37  Rhett Parker            9    19:57.2
  3     43  Christopher Turba       10   20:07.1
  4     55  Harry Zeimet            10   20:27.3
  5     57  Korbin Eisler           11   20:31.1
  6   ( 59) Isaiah Bauer            9    20:32.3
  7   ( 61) William Koenen          12   20:34.3

  8.   225  Baraboo                                     (20:05.0  100:24.9 1:12.0)
==========================================================
  1     25  Malachi Krayer          12   19:27.2
  2     33  Ethan Grunewald         10   19:51.9
  3     50  Carter Stapleton        11   20:12.5
  4     53  Daniel Yosipovich       9    20:14.1
  5     64  Ethan Sefkar            10   20:39.2
  6   ( 76) Payton Lee              10   21:07.5
  7   ( 90) Chandler Dance          12   21:30.4

  9.   229  Holmen                                      (20:09.9  100:49.3 1:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     23  Bennett Gunderson       11   19:23.6
  2     40  Nick Gillespie          11   20:01.9
  3     42  Gillie Suarez           9    20:06.8
  4     49  Nate Luebke             9    20:12.2
  5     75  Gordy Buchner           11   21:04.8
  6   ( 79) Adam Troyanek           9    21:11.4
  7   ( 81) Casey Sims              12   21:13.9

 10.   266  Darlington                                  (20:22.9  101:54.5 1:32.3)
==========================================================
  1     28  Bailey Schwartz         12   19:37.8
  2     41  David Bautista          9    20:02.1
  3     48  Cashton Hauser          10   20:12.0
  4     71  Luis Rios               10   20:52.5
  5     78  Brandon Hardt           11   21:10.1
  6   ( 85) Brandon Sinay           10   21:28.6
  7   (109) Juan Ruiz               12   22:33.7

 11.   309  River Valley                                (20:35.3  102:56.3 3:17.5)
==========================================================
  1     12  Cole Amble              11   18:43.5
  2     46  Mason Henkel            10   20:10.8
  3     69  Johnathan Hannah        10   20:45.4
  4     82  Eli Johnson             10   21:15.6
  5    100  Heston Amble            11   22:01.0
  6   (122) Ryan Radtke             12   23:35.2
  7   (125) Luke Aron               12   24:03.0

 12.   324  McFarland                                   (20:40.7  103:23.1 2:44.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Ryan Wickersham         11   18:46.6
  2     56  Elliot Hummer           9    20:27.7
  3     77  Alex Daspit             11   21:08.4
  4     87  Braden Everson          9    21:29.8
  5     91  Max Andrew              9    21:30.6
  6   (110) Nick Mitchell           11   22:33.9
  7   (111) Calvin Moen             12   22:38.4



 13.   428  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                    (21:20.9  106:44.3 1:02.7)
==========================================================
  1     67  Nathan Grunow           12   20:43.5
  2     74  Harrison Hellen         10   21:02.4
  3     92  Mason Winch             9    21:31.9
  4     97  Dylan Roen              12   21:40.3
  5     98  Will Kramer             12   21:46.2
  6   (120) Tate Jewell             12   23:26.5
  7   (135) Samuel Angel            12   25:19.7

 14.   459  Wisconsin Dells                             (21:53.5  109:27.2 2:41.6)
==========================================================
  1     68  Taylor Knetter          10   20:44.9
  2     70  John Leger              9    20:45.4
  3     84  Bailey Welch            12   21:21.1
  4    116  Jack Field              9    23:09.3
  5    121  Jace Knetter            11   23:26.5
  6   (130) Harrison Flock          9    24:48.1
  7   (133) Zach Brand              10   24:56.4

 15.   475  Reedsburg Area                              (21:55.2  109:35.6 1:48.5)
==========================================================
  1     72  Dominick Gintz          10   20:58.6
  2     83  Hayden Thomas           11   21:18.3
  3    103  Max Stingley            9    22:15.1
  4    104  Logan Churchill         9    22:16.5
  5    113  Tyler Hansen            9    22:47.1
  6   (118) Amaron Hyzer            11   23:13.1
  7   (128) Charlie Walker          11   24:10.9

 16.   475  Boscobel                                    (22:00.7  110:03.3 2:52.5)
==========================================================
  1     39  Brady Smith             10   19:59.6
  2     99  Nathan Beck             11   21:46.6
  3    108  Brennen Carlin          12   22:33.2
  4    114  Justis Molldrem         9    22:51.8
  5    115  Ethan McCoullough       9    22:52.1
  6   (123) Hayden Schott           9    23:47.6

 17.   494  Waunakee                                    (21:59.1  109:55.3 0:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     86  Isaac Fliearman         11   21:28.9
  2     96  Carson Macksam          9    21:39.9
  3    101  Jack Kashuk             10   22:05.0
  4    105  Aaron Greiber           9    22:20.5
  5    106  Ian Schroeder           9    22:21.0
  6   (107) Charles Schmidt         10   22:32.7
  7   (112) Nathan Tuschl           9    22:41.2

 18.   547  Belleville                                  (24:14.0  121:09.7 8:12.0)
==========================================================
  1     45  Mason Krantz            9    20:10.1
  2     89  Jacob Kean              11   21:30.1
  3    124  James Gustafson         10   23:53.9
  4    144  William Gobel           9    27:13.5
  5    145  Zachary Thole           10   28:22.1
  6   (146) Cole Monroe             10   37:02.9

 19.   547  Viroqua                                     (23:35.0  117:54.6 5:55.2)
==========================================================
  1     80  Ayden McDowell          10   21:12.1
  2     93  Benny Fergot            10   21:32.3
  3     94  Henry Urch              9    21:36.6



  4    138  Ryan Leum               9    26:26.3
  5    142  Carter Roels            9    27:07.3

 20.   552  Lodi                                        (23:31.1  117:35.3 6:05.8)
==========================================================
  1     63  Josh Larson             12   20:35.1
  2    102  Nathan Schilling        11   22:14.6
  3    117  Mason Young             9    23:09.5
  4    131  Xavier Meek             9    24:55.2
  5    139  Michael Davis           10   26:40.9

 21.   596  River Ridge                                 (23:28.5  117:22.2 2:34.7)
==========================================================
  1     95  Cahill Nichols          9    21:38.9
  2    119  Seth Breuer             10   23:15.2
  3    126  Xander Zach             11   24:05.6
  4    127  Chris Taylor            11   24:08.9
  5    129  Jaesyn Hammil           11   24:13.6
  6   (134) Dan Kerscher            12   25:15.3
  7   (136) John Deegan             12   25:28.6

 22.   693  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (26:17.8  131:28.6 2:16.3)
==========================================================
  1    132  Jonah Zorea             11   24:55.5
  2    137  AJ Manning              11   25:32.0
  3    140  Grayson Schmitt         9    26:48.6
  4    141  Owen Sherwood           9    27:00.7
  5    143  Rayden Griffiths        9    27:11.8
  6   (147) Leo Tagliapietra        10   44:39.5
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                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Donte Buckingham   10   Madison La Follette            17:37.5  5:41 
    2    2 Luke Knepp         9    Pleasant Valley                17:43.4  5:43 
    3    3 Mike Rottier       11   Madison La Follette            17:50.0  5:45 
    4    4 Cooper Frakes      12   Pleasant Valley                17:56.6  5:47 
    5    5 Nick Noffke        12   Madison La Follette            18:02.9  5:49 
    6    6 Tommy Ashby        12   Pleasant Valley                18:15.4  5:53 
    7    7 Shakir Davis       11   Pleasant Valley                18:15.6  5:53 
    8    8 Kalen Bunch        11   Pleasant Valley                18:16.2  5:53 
    9    9 Carson Enge        10   Sauk Prairie                   18:16.6  5:53 
   10   10 Jimmy Feeney       12   Pleasant Valley                18:22.6  5:55 
   11   11 Will Fairman       10   Pleasant Valley                18:35.2  5:59 
   12      Mitchell Strobbe   12   Pleasant Valley                18:36.7  6:00 
   13      Isaiah Steele      9    Pleasant Valley                18:39.2  6:01 
   14   12 Cole Amble         11   River Valley                   18:43.5  6:02 
   15   13 Ryan Wickersham    11   McFarland                      18:46.6  6:03 
   16   14 Donald Conway      12   Madison La Follette            18:48.8  6:04 
   17      Rocco D’Antico     10   Pleasant Valley                18:48.8  6:04 
   18   15 Gabino Ocotl-Aceve 9    Madison La Follette            18:52.0  6:05 
   19      Jacob Knepp        11   Pleasant Valley                18:56.1  6:06 
   20   16 Rauan Pritchard    11   Madison La Follette            18:57.9  6:07 
   21   17 Jonah Richard      9    Sauk Prairie                   19:05.4  6:09 
   22   18 George Philbin     12   Madison La Follette            19:07.6  6:10 
   23      Sebastian Brenneis 10   Madison La Follette            19:09.1  6:10 
   24   19 Alvin Buholzer     10   Monroe                         19:09.1  6:10 
   25   20 Jay Dregney        9    Sauk Prairie                   19:10.0  6:11 
   26   21 Ethan Frank        11   Mount Horeb                    19:14.2  6:12 
   27   22 Tyler Barker       12   Monroe                         19:16.2  6:13 
   28      Jake Gneiting      11   Pleasant Valley                19:18.1  6:13 
   29      Jacob Mumey        9    Pleasant Valley                19:18.8  6:13 
   30   23 Bennett Gunderson  11   Holmen                         19:23.6  6:15 
   31   24 Logan Blum         11   New Glarus / Monticello        19:24.3  6:15 
   32      Bruce Mouth        10   Madison La Follette            19:25.2  6:16 
   33   25 Malachi Krayer     12   Baraboo                        19:27.2  6:16 
   34   26 Ritchie Wolff      10   Sauk Prairie                   19:29.9  6:17 
   35      Parth Choudhany    9    Pleasant Valley                19:32.2  6:18 
   36      Aaron Kasper       12   Madison La Follette            19:32.6  6:18 
   37   27 Linden Lounsbury   9    New Glarus / Monticello        19:34.8  6:19 
   38   28 Bailey Schwartz    12   Darlington                     19:37.8  6:20 
   39   29 Jacob Piper        9    Mount Horeb                    19:40.0  6:20 
   40   30 Bradon Ryan        10   New Glarus / Monticello        19:40.4  6:20 
   41   31 Matthew Vander Mee 10   DeForest                       19:44.5  6:22 
   42      Grady O'Donnell    10   Madison La Follette            19:45.2  6:22 
   43      Ryan Lauengco      10   Madison La Follette            19:45.9  6:22 
   44   32 Jared Batz         9    Monroe                         19:48.4  6:23 
   45   33 Ethan Grunewald    10   Baraboo                        19:51.9  6:24 
   46   34 Beckett Malaise    10   New Glarus / Monticello        19:53.9  6:25 
   47   35 Garrett Richards   10   Mount Horeb                    19:55.8  6:25 
   48   36 Desi Delforge      11   New Glarus / Monticello        19:56.2  6:25 
   49   37 Rhett Parker       9    DeForest                       19:57.2  6:26 
   50   38 Kendall Wild       11   Monroe                         19:58.1  6:26 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
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   51   39 Brady Smith        10   Boscobel                       19:59.6  6:27 
   52   40 Nick Gillespie     11   Holmen                         20:01.9  6:27 
   53   41 David Bautista     9    Darlington                     20:02.1  6:27 
   54      Ethan Belby        10   Pleasant Valley                20:05.7  6:29 
   55   42 Gillie Suarez      9    Holmen                         20:06.8  6:29 
   56   43 Christopher Turba  10   DeForest                       20:07.1  6:29 
   57   44 Parker Bean        9    Mount Horeb                    20:08.3  6:29 
   58   45 Mason Krantz       9    Belleville                     20:10.1  6:30 
   59   46 Mason Henkel       10   River Valley                   20:10.8  6:30 
   60   47 Adam Shumate       12   Mount Horeb                    20:11.5  6:30 
   61   48 Cashton Hauser     10   Darlington                     20:12.0  6:31 
   62   49 Nate Luebke        9    Holmen                         20:12.2  6:31 
   63   50 Carter Stapleton   11   Baraboo                        20:12.5  6:31 
   64   51 Hunter Kent        12   Sauk Prairie                   20:13.1  6:31 
   65   52 Owen Kolnik        12   Sauk Prairie                   20:13.1  6:31 
   66   53 Daniel Yosipovich  9    Baraboo                        20:14.1  6:31 
   67   54 Blake Arndt        11   Mount Horeb                    20:15.9  6:32 
   68      Glen Conway        9    Madison La Follette            20:23.1  6:34 
   69      Connor Keane       10   Madison La Follette            20:25.3  6:35 
   70   55 Harry Zeimet       10   DeForest                       20:27.3  6:35 
   71   56 Elliot Hummer      9    McFarland                      20:27.7  6:36 
   72   57 Korbin Eisler      11   DeForest                       20:31.1  6:37 
   73   58 Declan Smith       12   Mount Horeb                    20:31.2  6:37 
   74   59 Isaiah Bauer       9    DeForest                       20:32.3  6:37 
   75   60 Seth Brandt        9    Monroe                         20:33.7  6:38 
   76      John Luke          11   Mauston                        20:34.1  6:38 
   77   61 William Koenen     12   DeForest                       20:34.3  6:38 
   78   62 Phillip Geiselman  11   Sauk Prairie                   20:34.9  6:38 
   79      Max Bundy          12   Madison La Follette            20:35.1  6:38 
   80   63 Josh Larson        12   Lodi                           20:35.1  6:38 
   81      Aidan Morton       9    DeForest                       20:39.1  6:39 
   82   64 Ethan Sefkar       10   Baraboo                        20:39.2  6:39 
   83      Sam Juckett        12   Sauk Prairie                   20:40.4  6:40 
   84   65 Kollin Zahradka    11   Monroe                         20:41.6  6:40 
   85   66 Aiden Runkle       10   New Glarus / Monticello        20:43.5  6:41 
   86   67 Nathan Grunow      12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:43.5  6:41 
   87   68 Taylor Knetter     10   Wisconsin Dells                20:44.9  6:41 
   88   69 Johnathan Hannah   10   River Valley                   20:45.4  6:41 
   89   70 John Leger         9    Wisconsin Dells                20:45.4  6:41 
   90      Korey Hart         9    Mount Horeb                    20:48.2  6:42 
   91   71 Luis Rios          10   Darlington                     20:52.5  6:44 
   92      Alton Uebersetzig  11   DeForest                       20:52.6  6:44 
   93      Cameron Tucker     11   Sauk Prairie                   20:56.9  6:45 
   94   72 Dominick Gintz     10   Reedsburg Area                 20:58.6  6:46 
   95      Ryan Godwin        10   Sauk Prairie                   21:00.0  6:46 
   96   73 Ian Schwartzlow    9    New Glarus / Monticello        21:02.4  6:47 
   97   74 Harrison Hellen    10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:02.4  6:47 
   98   75 Gordy Buchner      11   Holmen                         21:04.8  6:48 
   99      Josh Boland        12   Mount Horeb                    21:04.9  6:48 
  100      Logan Woessner     11   Palmyra-Eagle                  21:05.5  6:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                         River Valley Invitational
                             Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                 9/14/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101   76 Payton Lee         10   Baraboo                        21:07.5  6:48 
  102   77 Alex Daspit        11   McFarland                      21:08.4  6:49 
  103   78 Brandon Hardt      11   Darlington                     21:10.1  6:49 
  104   79 Adam Troyanek      9    Holmen                         21:11.4  6:50 
  105   80 Ayden McDowell     10   Viroqua                        21:12.1  6:50 
  106   81 Casey Sims         12   Holmen                         21:13.9  6:51 
  107   82 Eli Johnson        10   River Valley                   21:15.6  6:51 
  108      Griffin Ness       11   New Glarus / Monticello        21:16.3  6:51 
  109   83 Hayden Thomas      11   Reedsburg Area                 21:18.3  6:52 
  110      Bryce King         12   Holmen                         21:20.3  6:53 
  111   84 Bailey Welch       12   Wisconsin Dells                21:21.1  6:53 
  112      Alihan Pritchard   9    Madison La Follette            21:21.8  6:53 
  113      Joe Huber          9    DeForest                       21:22.6  6:53 
  114      Lucas Munoz        11   Mount Horeb                    21:22.6  6:53 
  115      Seth Williams      12   DeForest                       21:25.4  6:54 
  116      Jade Esser         12   Mount Horeb                    21:27.0  6:55 
  117      Sam Erickson       9    Mount Horeb                    21:28.5  6:55 
  118   85 Brandon Sinay      10   Darlington                     21:28.6  6:55 
  119   86 Isaac Fliearman    11   Waunakee                       21:28.9  6:55 
  120   87 Braden Everson     9    McFarland                      21:29.8  6:56 
  121   88 Brennan Boyce      11   Monroe                         21:29.9  6:56 
  122   89 Jacob Kean         11   Belleville                     21:30.1  6:56 
  123   90 Chandler Dance     12   Baraboo                        21:30.4  6:56 
  124   91 Max Andrew         9    McFarland                      21:30.6  6:56 
  125      Cullen McGill      9    Madison La Follette            21:31.4  6:56 
  126   92 Mason Winch        9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:31.9  6:56 
  127   93 Benny Fergot       10   Viroqua                        21:32.3  6:56 
  128      Andrew Dotzour     9    Madison La Follette            21:32.4  6:56 
  129   94 Henry Urch         9    Viroqua                        21:36.6  6:58 
  130      Ethan Kammerude    12   Southwestern/Cuba City         21:37.6  6:58 
  131   95 Cahill Nichols     9    River Ridge                    21:38.9  6:59 
  132   96 Carson Macksam     9    Waunakee                       21:39.9  6:59 
  133      Alex Bodie         9    DeForest                       21:40.3  6:59 
  134   97 Dylan Roen         12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:40.3  6:59 
  135      Jackson Andrews    9    Madison La Follette            21:43.6  7:00 
  136      Leo Beyler         9    Madison La Follette            21:43.7  7:00 
  137   98 Will Kramer        12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:46.2  7:01 
  138   99 Nathan Beck        11   Boscobel                       21:46.6  7:01 
  139      Collin Blum        9    New Glarus / Monticello        21:47.7  7:01 
  140      Brody Hemauer      10   DeForest                       21:48.2  7:02 
  141      Dominic Morand-Riv 11   DeForest                       21:49.2  7:02 
  142      Brennan O'Brion    12   DeForest                       21:50.0  7:02 
  143      Alex Armstrong     9    DeForest                       21:52.0  7:03 
  144      Seth Thompson      9    Madison La Follette            21:53.1  7:03 
  145      Bryce Morauske     9    DeForest                       21:53.8  7:03 
  146      Caden Herrick      10   DeForest                       21:57.7  7:05 
  147      Evan Doucett       9    DeForest                       21:57.9  7:05 
  148      Luke Taylor        10   Sauk Prairie                   21:58.3  7:05 
  149      Theo Samson        9    Madison La Follette            22:00.2  7:05 
  150      Erik Berg          11   Mount Horeb                    22:00.8  7:06 
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  151      Brennan Haag       11   Mount Horeb                    22:01.0  7:06 
  152  100 Heston Amble       11   River Valley                   22:01.0  7:06 
  153  101 Jack Kashuk        10   Waunakee                       22:05.0  7:07 
  154      Dan Flom           12   Monroe                         22:05.2  7:07 
  155      Jordan McCarthy    10   Wauzeka-Steuben                22:12.0  7:09 
  156      Collin Tracy       12   Riverdale                      22:12.2  7:09 
  157      Jeffery Wolfe      9    Madison La Follette            22:13.2  7:10 
  158      Caydon Lomas       9    Wauzeka-Steuben                22:13.8  7:10 
  159      Mason Kuluvar      10   DeForest                       22:14.6  7:10 
  160  102 Nathan Schilling   11   Lodi                           22:14.6  7:10 
  161  103 Max Stingley       9    Reedsburg Area                 22:15.1  7:10 
  162      Judah Sparkman     10   Madison La Follette            22:15.8  7:10 
  163      Ian Jaramillo      10   Madison La Follette            22:16.2  7:11 
  164  104 Logan Churchill    9    Reedsburg Area                 22:16.5  7:11 
  165      Bennett Davis      11   Mount Horeb                    22:18.1  7:11 
  166      John Goeckermann   12   Baraboo                        22:19.5  7:12 
  167      Jack Dubach        9    Monroe                         22:19.9  7:12 
  168  105 Aaron Greiber      9    Waunakee                       22:20.5  7:12 
  169  106 Ian Schroeder      9    Waunakee                       22:21.0  7:12 
  170      Austin Orlikowski  10   Holmen                         22:28.4  7:14 
  171      Timothy Fredrickso 10   DeForest                       22:30.8  7:15 
  172      Connor Kleist      9    Baraboo                        22:31.4  7:15 
  173      Alex Betzle        11   Mount Horeb                    22:32.3  7:16 
  174      Max Cooley         9    Wauzeka-Steuben                22:32.5  7:16 
  175  107 Charles Schmidt    10   Waunakee                       22:32.7  7:16 
  176  108 Brennen Carlin     12   Boscobel                       22:33.2  7:16 
  177  109 Juan Ruiz          12   Darlington                     22:33.7  7:16 
  178      Jacob Zagrodnick   9    Holmen                         22:33.9  7:16 
  179  110 Nick Mitchell      11   McFarland                      22:33.9  7:16 
  180      Zadok Oliphant     9    Madison La Follette            22:36.0  7:17 
  181  111 Calvin Moen        12   McFarland                      22:38.4  7:18 
  182      Jesus Torres       11   Baraboo                        22:40.9  7:19 
  183  112 Nathan Tuschl      9    Waunakee                       22:41.2  7:19 
  184      Cash Kujak         10   McFarland                      22:41.4  7:19 
  185      Logan Beem         10   Waunakee                       22:46.9  7:20 
  186  113 Tyler Hansen       9    Reedsburg Area                 22:47.1  7:21 
  187      Devin Hering       10   Waunakee                       22:48.4  7:21 
  188      Kaleb O'Donnell    10   Sauk Prairie                   22:50.6  7:22 
  189  114 Justis Molldrem    9    Boscobel                       22:51.8  7:22 
  190  115 Ethan McCoullough  9    Boscobel                       22:52.1  7:22 
  191      Alex Elinchev      11   Mount Horeb                    22:52.2  7:22 
  192      Ian Grainger       9    Mauston                        22:57.6  7:24 
  193      Ben Smidl          10   Baraboo                        22:59.5  7:24 
  194      Blake Isaacsen     9    Palmyra-Eagle                  23:01.3  7:25 
  195      Michael Bruce      10   McFarland                      23:07.2  7:27 
  196  116 Jack Field         9    Wisconsin Dells                23:09.3  7:28 
  197  117 Mason Young        9    Lodi                           23:09.5  7:28 
  198      Eric Gumz          10   Baraboo                        23:09.6  7:28 
  199      Aaron Hebblewhite  9    Waunakee                       23:10.4  7:28 
  200      Aidan Schroeder    12   Palmyra-Eagle                  23:11.8  7:28 
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  201  118 Amaron Hyzer       11   Reedsburg Area                 23:13.1  7:29 
  202  119 Seth Breuer        10   River Ridge                    23:15.2  7:30 
  203      Shaun Sweeney      12   Monroe                         23:17.0  7:30 
  204      Hunter Raley       9    Waunakee                       23:17.2  7:30 
  205      Joshua Groene      10   Waunakee                       23:18.0  7:30 
  206      Kian Robelia       9    Madison La Follette            23:23.6  7:32 
  207      Thor Rosten        12   McFarland                      23:23.7  7:32 
  208      Ainsley Oliver     10   Holmen                         23:25.0  7:33 
  209      Ethan Steichen     10   Madison La Follette            23:25.4  7:33 
  210      Sawyer Dobson      12   Iowa-Grant                     23:26.1  7:33 
  211  120 Tate Jewell        12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:26.5  7:33 
  212  121 Jace Knetter       11   Wisconsin Dells                23:26.5  7:33 
  213      Chris Gartner      9    Baraboo                        23:31.9  7:35 
  214      Khael Pacheco      12   Madison La Follette            23:34.4  7:36 
  215      Jon White          10   DeForest                       23:34.9  7:36 
  216  122 Ryan Radtke        12   River Valley                   23:35.2  7:36 
  217      Zach Roper         12   Monroe                         23:36.9  7:37 
  218      August Begalske    12   Sauk Prairie                   23:41.9  7:38 
  219      Braden Miller      9    Waunakee                       23:42.7  7:38 
  220      Sam Calkins        9    Waunakee                       23:44.9  7:39 
  221  123 Hayden Schott      9    Boscobel                       23:47.6  7:40 
  222      Pedro McComish     9    Darlington                     23:47.6  7:40 
  223      Ethan Macksam      11   Waunakee                       23:49.0  7:40 
  224      Brent Littlegeorge 9    Baraboo                        23:50.9  7:41 
  225      Lucas Fink         12   New Glarus / Monticello        23:52.5  7:42 
  226      Ethan Mould        11   Mauston                        23:53.9  7:42 
  227  124 James Gustafson    10   Belleville                     23:53.9  7:42 
  228      Klaus Schwoerer    12   McFarland                      23:55.3  7:42 
  229      Ryan Waller        9    Prairie du Chien               23:59.7  7:44 
  230      Mitchell Colson    10   Wauzeka-Steuben                24:01.5  7:44 
  231  125 Luke Aron          12   River Valley                   24:03.0  7:45 
  232      Brayden Mahr       11   Lancaster                      24:04.0  7:45 
  233      Luke Sievers       10   DeForest                       24:04.5  7:45 
  234      Luke Barske        9    DeForest                       24:05.4  7:46 
  235  126 Xander Zach        11   River Ridge                    24:05.6  7:46 
  236      Ryan Esser         11   Iowa-Grant                     24:07.3  7:46 
  237      Julian McCann      10   Sauk Prairie                   24:07.4  7:46 
  238  127 Chris Taylor       11   River Ridge                    24:08.9  7:47 
  239  128 Charlie Walker     11   Reedsburg Area                 24:10.9  7:47 
  240      Brian Bruce        12   McFarland                      24:10.9  7:47 
  241  129 Jaesyn Hammil      11   River Ridge                    24:13.6  7:48 
  242      Seth Kendrick      11   Fennimore                      24:20.5  7:51 
  243      Aidon Saylor       10   Mauston                        24:29.7  7:54 
  244      Zander Coulthard   10   Monroe                         24:30.2  7:54 
  245      John Ellefson      12   Reedsburg Area                 24:34.8  7:55 
  246      Tyler Anderson     10   Albany                         24:39.4  7:57 
  247      Gideon Gressman    10   Fennimore                      24:41.8  7:57 
  248      Gabe Groom         9    Prairie du Chien               24:42.1  7:58 
  249      Evan Roberts       9    Sauk Prairie                   24:44.3  7:58 
  250      Raymond Valentine  9    New Glarus / Monticello        24:46.3  7:59 
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  251  130 Harrison Flock     9    Wisconsin Dells                24:48.1  7:59 
  252      Caden Fry          12   Reedsburg Area                 24:49.9  8:00 
  253      Lorenz Sieber      11   Mount Horeb                    24:52.8  8:01 
  254  131 Xavier Meek        9    Lodi                           24:55.2  8:02 
  255      Mason Werthwein    10   Riverdale                      24:55.3  8:02 
  256  132 Jonah Zorea        11   Richland Center/Ithaca         24:55.5  8:02 
  257  133 Zach Brand         10   Wisconsin Dells                24:56.4  8:02 
  258      Landon Schneeberg  9    New Glarus / Monticello        25:03.0  8:04 
  259      Blake Nemecek      9    DeForest                       25:05.4  8:05 
  260      Ryan Peters        12   Waunakee                       25:11.2  8:07 
  261  134 Dan Kerscher       12   River Ridge                    25:15.3  8:08 
  262  135 Samuel Angel       12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:19.7  8:10 
  263      Reid Morauske      11   DeForest                       25:24.0  8:11 
  264      Berhett Statz      12   Waunakee                       25:28.2  8:12 
  265  136 John Deegan        12   River Ridge                    25:28.6  8:12 
  266  137 Aj Manning         11   Richland Center/Ithaca         25:32.0  8:14 
  267      James Eckles       11   Waunakee                       25:33.3  8:14 
  268      Noah Kraus         9    Darlington                     25:33.9  8:14 
  269      Nicholas Riesterer 10   Baraboo                        25:36.5  8:15 
  270      Owen Smith         11   Monroe                         25:46.7  8:18 
  271      Reece Maurer       11   Darlington                     25:56.1  8:21 
  272      Kaden Simpson      10   DeForest                       26:03.7  8:24 
  273      Chay Faber         9    Mount Horeb                    26:05.1  8:24 
  274      Aj Fuchs           9    Monroe                         26:21.5  8:30 
  275      Hyrum Hyzer        9    Reedsburg Area                 26:23.0  8:30 
  276  138 Ryan Leum          9    Viroqua                        26:26.3  8:31 
  277      John Hamann        11   River Ridge                    26:27.4  8:31 
  278      Carter Ness        9    New Glarus / Monticello        26:29.1  8:32 
  279      Jimmy Boyce        9    Monroe                         26:30.4  8:32 
  280      Adam Kempf         10   Mount Horeb                    26:37.2  8:35 
  281  139 Michael Davis      10   Lodi                           26:40.9  8:36 
  282      Eric Zielinski     12   New Glarus / Monticello        26:41.6  8:36 
  283      Isaac Peralta      9    Mount Horeb                    26:46.8  8:38 
  284  140 Grayson Schmitt    9    Richland Center/Ithaca         26:48.6  8:38 
  285      Paul Angel         10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:50.1  8:39 
  286  141 Owen Sherwood      9    Richland Center/Ithaca         27:00.7  8:42 
  287      Sillas Bellows     10   Wisconsin Dells                27:03.8  8:43 
  288  142 Carter Roels       9    Viroqua                        27:07.3  8:44 
  289  143 Rayden Griffiths   9    Richland Center/Ithaca         27:11.8  8:46 
  290  144 William Gobel      9    Belleville                     27:13.5  8:46 
  291      Angel Galvan       10   Sauk Prairie                   27:14.0  8:46 
  292      Parker Pitts       9    Baraboo                        27:27.9  8:51 
  293      Tj Strine          9    River Valley                   27:33.5  8:53 
  294      Ross Stauffacher   12   Darlington                     28:07.8  9:04 
  295      Blake Troxel       9    Riverdale                      28:20.9  9:08 
  296  145 Zachary Thole      10   Belleville                     28:22.1  9:08 
  297      Erik Franczek      9    Madison La Follette            28:23.8  9:09 
  298      Orion Berna        10   Reedsburg Area                 28:27.9  9:10 
  299      Chris Shanks       10   Baraboo                        28:33.3  9:12 
  300      Alan Guzman        10   Darlington                     28:34.7  9:12 
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  301      Joseph Behling     11   Mount Horeb                    29:32.6  9:31 
  302      Triston Koch       11   New Glarus / Monticello        31:01.0  9:59 
  303      Carter Balch       11   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    32:06.5 10:21 
  304      Aj Butler          11   Cassville                      34:55.6 11:15 
  305  146 Cole Monroe        10   Belleville                     37:02.9 11:56 
  306  147 Leo Tagliapietra   10   Richland Center/Ithaca         44:39.5 14:23 
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